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stats.

WILMINGTON PIKE (ROUTE 202) TRAFFIC COUNT: 43,938 VPD *ESRI 2016

 2016 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

28,657

10,372

$104,975 

85,242

31,142

$105,795 

217,908

81,901

$87,613

3 MILES 5 MILES 7 MILES

KEYSTONE PLAZA

1800 WILMINGTON PIKE
GLEN MILLS, PA
±1,520 SF INLINE SPACE, 1,300 SF ENDCAP & 8,000 SF RESTAURANT WITH PATIO AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

PAT GALLAGHER
     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2676
      pgallagher@metrocommercial.com

BRIAN GOODWIN
     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2664
      bgoodwin@metrocommercial.com

JOIN

property highlights.
•	 Existing ±8,000 SF restaurant with patio available

•	 Liquor license and FF&E available

•	 ±1,300 SF highly visbible endcap available

•	 Strong daily needs strip center

•	 Access from North & South Route 202 (turning lane)

•	 Total GLA: ±31,000 SF



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 8.1.17

  

1800 WILMINGTON PIKE
GLEN MILLS, PA
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EYE CARE

AVAILABLE
±1,520 SF

BURGERS

AVAILABLE
±1,300 SF

AVAILABLE ±8,000 SF
WITH LIQUOR LICENSE AND FF&E

PATIO

1800 WILMINGTON PIKE
GLEN MILLS, PA

GLEN MILLS, PA
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